
0
250
500
750

1000
1250
1500

C
ou

nt
s

C
ou

nt
s/

h

Ambulatory Movements

0 12 24 36 48 60 72 84
Time (h)

*

0
250
500

750

1000

1250

SC HFD

(+/+)
(-/-) NS

NS

Supplemental Figure S1



Supplemental Figure S2 
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Supplemental Figure S3 
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